
LOT 94 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

716-33, 808-1670 THRU 1678, 861-

DICKSON JACQUELINE W
634 SW ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-194

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.17 22,500 0 0 22,500
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2

142,905
3,338
22,500

168,743
0

168,743
0

168,743
168,743

0

171,052

1443/1240 7/27/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKSON JACQUELINE W 

DEFIBAUGH SCOTT (RM

1407/1176 2/28/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES D DICKSON

JACQUELINE W DICKSO
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23524 SFR 371 08/23/2005

HX Base Yr

143 SE TRISTIN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,504 112.3650 125.85 189,278 2005 2005 0 0 0 24.50 75.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1245

BAS 1,245 100 1,245 118,296

FGR 286 55 157 14,917

FOP 60 30 18 1,710

FSP 90 40 36 3,421

FSP 120 40 48 4,561

1,801 1,504 142,905

BAS= W13 FSP= N8 W15 S8 E15$ FSP= W15 S6 E15 N6$ S6 W15 N6
W13 S19 FGR= S22 E13 N22 W13$ E13 S18 FOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E15
S4 E13 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 455.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,138

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3,338

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


